
Email
Tray	
  Brooker tdbrooker@gmail.com
Thomas Murphy spiritthm4@yahoo.com	
  
Sasha	
  Timkovich timkovich@gmail.com
Monica	
  Zeleznik monicazeleznik@gmail.com
Joe	
  Culpepper jculpepper@carolina.rr.com
Jennifer	
  Clutter jclutter@me.com
Chris	
  Weaver christwe@microsoft.com
Chris	
  Hall patrick.hall65@gmail.com
Bryan Reece Bryansreece@gmail.com
Tara	
  Diggs tld0207@gmail.com
Margret	
  Carey mnmcarey@att.net
Kelvin Dunlap Kelvin.Dunlap@duke-­‐energy.com
Sharon Dunlap slynnj@hotmail.com
Joel	
  Fernandez	
   fernandez6736@gmail.com

The below operators are authorized to run the BMX program at Belk Scout Camp. To 
open the track, the program director or program coordinator is required to have one of 
the following people there to run the program. You can contact them directly to set up 
a BMX ride. For all other questions contact Tray Brooker.

Bike Instructors for Belk BMX 

Camp Masters, the BMX keys are only to be issued to the individuals listed below. 


